
Creighton, Mrs. A. T.1.00 Duvar, J. H..
Itore, Um --------- 1.00 Deal, Mrs. W. ..
“•ft J * fam-2-°° Downs, Mrs........
Fttor Xri r...............Fredeiioks> John
!;ft?r’ J...............I-6® Gny, Mr.............
î,'she^MiSS...................50 Gray, Mrs...........
Iryatt, E.. . ... .1.25 Hanson, James..

arrington, L. R\.. .2.60 Hanson, Mrs. J............ 26
Harrington, E. H.... 2.60 Jones, J. M................ 4 00
Harnng on, Inglis........ 25 Jones, J.M.,(18G0). ..4.00
litoHlh8t°M S,line7 ‘ "qS Jones> Mrs. J. M___ 4.00
Hmm»n’ M1SS............“VJ* Jo,les>Mrs.J.M.( 1866)4.00
Hillman, Mrs.................50 Merkel, John..
lIlre> Y,' ' •; V,...........L0() Merkel, W. H .
Jones, Mr. # Mrs..........25 Rennels, Mrs. G
& ..........vB Rennels, W, * Claude. .50
Keating, W. H.......6.00 Stanford, Mrs............ 2 60
Marvin, Mrs. W. and Stanford, Misses .. 

famdy ..........2.60 Tracey, Mary Ann
.Idler, Mrs. H. E..... .624 Uniacke, Rev J. B. . .2.50

v................ L°° Walker> Mrs. Robert..1.00
“sw::::::: «

McGray, Kate.
McGray, Elira 
Peters, T. H..
Rudolf, Mrs..
Richards, J...
Starr, Joseph..
Stairs, Misses.
Stormy, Mrs. F.... 1.00 
Shaffer, J.S. A family. 2.00 
Tremain, Stuart..... 2.00 
Wetmore, J. H. .•
Wetmore, R. H .
Woolrich, J. H 
Woodill.W....
Wier, H..........
Wilson, R; J..
Witeon, Mrs. H. J.. ,.2.00 
Wilson, Sophia J 
Wilson, Thos. G,A..,..60 
Wilson, Miss J. D 
Woodill, W. T...
Wetherall, Miss 8... .1.00 
Anonymous am’ts,4. .1.894 
Loose money............... 8.40

...5.00 
m. 12.00 
3r. .2.50 
...5.00

2.50 Bullock, Frederick. .6.00
80 Cameron, Mrs.............1.00

Clark, R. P. &fom...5i00 
Collection, annual. ..80.39

60 Crump, Mrs................1.00
50 Davis, G. and family ..6.00 

DesBarres, Judge... .4.00
Dennison, Miss...........
DeWinton, Capt., and

Mrs.........................
Donaldson, Mr& Mrs.4.00
Duport, Misses........... ...
Etter, Mrs. and Miss. .2.00
Fairbanks, 8. P.......... 4.00

50 Freeman, S. P. Mrs..3.00 
4.00 
1.26 

.4.QG
50 Gilpin, Gertrude.., .1.00 

Gilpin, Ranulph 
Gilpin, Edwin..
Gray, A. Mrs....
Gray, Miss G. .. _
Gray, Myers........4.00
Gray, Mrs..............
Gray, B. G...............

$152.88 I Gregor, Mrs. W....
Grove, Misses.........
Grove, J. and W...
Harvey, G. C...........
Head, Mrs..............
Head, Mrs. M...........
Head, Miss..............
Head, Miss M.........
Howel, Mrs.............
Hughes, Mrs....... Î.ÔÔ
James, Mrs..............
Jacobs, Miss...............
Jost, Catharine and

Susanna...................
Katzman, Miss..........
Keefler, Miss..............._
Lord ley, E. and fam. .5.06
Lynch, P.................
Morris, Rev. G.„..
McNab, Alex......
MoNab, Mrs...........
Miller, J A.......
Millikin, Mrs...........
Mi.rris, J. J.............
More, C. John....
Myers, Colonel....
Myers, Mrs.......
Myers, Miss................ 2.00
Myers, Lieut. C.B....2.00 
Myers, Harry

90
1.005.00

...6.00 
rs. .2.00 
i.. .4.00 
im..6.00 
....1.00

1.00
1.60

20.002.00
6.87

1.002.00 1.001.00 1.00...100
L..1.0C
...6.00 Friend, .... 

Frith, Mrs.. 
Gilpin, Mrs60 2.0060

...1.00
1.0050,
1.00r0...26 

rO„LOO 
3.. 1.00 
0. .6.00 
...2.00 
...1.60 
...2.60 
■ K.2.60 
I-0..4.00 
...6.00 
...4.00 

n. .6.00

1.00 1.00
5060 155.8826 Less Expenses 

Total .........

3.00 11.005.00
5.0050

..2.6076
8.002.60 ST. 11'KE’S.
6.0076 Dean, the Very Rev.

and family.
Gilpin, Canon

6.00
$125.00 
.24.00

Abbott, Rev. John ...4,00 
Abbott, Mrs 
Allison, Fred 
Almon, M.B. Junr.. 10.00
Amy, Mrs...,........ ,1.00
Archbold, Mr. $ Mrs..4.00 
Art*, l'erezo 
Anon,
Beech, Mrs. f dough.. .86 
Binney, Mrs 
Binney, Mrs Hibbert. .8.00 
Black, James 
Bliss, Judge 
Bliss, Miss..
Boggs, Thos.
Boggs, Mrs.
Boggs, Reginald 
Boggs, Herbert.
Boggs, Beaumont.
Bolraan, Mrs.. j,.... ,60 
Brown, Misses.
Brown, Thos..
Brown, Mrs. F.
Brunt, George

..1.00

..2.00
2.001.26

1.00 1.001.258681.244 10.00 1.002.00
.1.2.00». 601.00

1.602.00...4.00 
. ..4.00 50

5,00 1-0060..26
4.00...2.60

....60
.1 »

5.00 1.6060
6.0026 4.00 10.00.;...60

...4.00 ..40.00 ..2.60
..4.00.6,00.50 ..3,60 4.0060 Widows’ and Orphan»'.

Creighton, P. W......... 2.60
Reynolds, Mrs......... , ,1.00
Btokes, B. and Mrs..,2,60

3.Ô0 6.0060 ,1,60 1.6076 .60
,50

1.6060 1.6C1,50 10.00,. 2.60 
..10.00 
...6,00

,..2.60
...2,60
...2.60
...1.124

6.00•t. John's church,
Anonymous.........
Beatner, Mrs. 26

1.06 • 4 .10. 1,0015

\
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